2 Park Dr. Building #1
Westford, MA 01886
978-486-0582
nextek.com
HPR Series -
High Current Filter
Selection Guide

Frequency in MHz
Capacitance in μF
Available Capacitance and Voltage Ranges for Each Current Level
See individual unit datasheets for more information on available ranges.  In general, a Higher Voltage Rating means a
lower available Maximum Capacitance Value.  440Vac + Other Ratings Available Upon Special Request
Inch Thread Series - Rugged, Compact Filtering to >1GHz
Amps
(RMS)
Model Voltage Rating Range
Capacitance
Rating Range
Length x Diameter
(Inches)
Product Link
(.PDF)
50 HPR050 100Vdc-500Vdc .01- 6.8µF* 2.17 x 0.94  HPR050
100 HPR100 100Vdc-500Vdc .01- 6.8µF* 2.56 x 1.00 HPR100
175 HPR175 100Vdc-500Vdc .01- 6.8µF* 3.35 x 1.13 HPR175
250 HPR250 100Vdc-500Vdc .01 - 10µF* 4.00 x 1.25 HPR250
* - Maximum Cap. Value available in 100Vdc rating only.
Metric Thread Series - Available with Higher Voltage Ratings (including AC) available compared to
SAE/Inch units, more robust for Harsh Shock and Vibration Environments
Amps
(RMS)
Model Voltage Rating Range
Capacitance
Rating Range
Length x Diameter
(Inches)
Product Link
(.PDF)
55 HPR055 100Vdc - 1kVdc/250Vac .01 - 10µF* 2.09 x 0.88 HPR055
140 HPR140 100Vdc - 1kVdc/250Vac .01 - 10µF* 2.63 x 1.00 HPR140
400 HPR400 100Vdc - 1kVdc/250Vac .01 - 22µF* 3.70 x 1.31 HPR400
* - Maximum Cap. Value available in 100Vdc rating only.
Next Generation Series – Ultra-Compact, Aluminum Main Body, Bulkhead O-Ring, Latest Construction
Amps
(RMS)
Model Voltage Rating Range
Capacitance
Rating Range
Length x Diameter
(Inches)
Product Link
(.PDF)
300 HPR300 100Vdc - 1kVdc/250Vac .01 - 22µF* 1.34 x 1.38 HPR300
* - Maximum Cap. Value available in 100Vdc rating only.
Cut-Off Frequency (Fco) vs. Capacitance Level
The graph above shows various capacitance values (in μF) and their corresponding Insertion Loss/Filtering Performance
For example:  a 10μF filter (dark blue, the left-most curve) provides full filtering (60+dB of Loss) by 0.6MHz or 600kHz

High Current Filters Selection Guide
(978) 486-0582  2 Park Drive, Building #1
info@nextek.com  Westford, MA 01886
P a g e  | 5
Part Number Selection
Device   HPR High Current Feedthrough Filter
Current   Current rating in amperes (050, 055, 100, 140, 175, 250, 300, or 400)
Capacitance   in pF, first two digits are significant, last two digits are number of zeros
 e.g. 2203 = 22,000pF / 4704 = .47µF
Tolerance   Capacitor Code Z= +80%/-20%, M= +/-20%, K= +/-10%
Voltage   Voltage Rating Code(10=100V, 20=200V, 50=500V, 1K=1000V, 1A=125Vac,
 2A=250Vac)
Series Optional series designator, E = Extreme Environment/High Rel units
Example:
HPR1401004Z10E = Feedthrough Filter / 140A / 0.10uF / +80%/-20% / 100Vdc / E-Series
Custom Filters or Special Requests
Don't see something you are looking for?  Have a question about a special rating, configuration, or
application?  Please do not hesitate to get in touch with NexTek!
Whether it is standard product or a special request just get in touch with NexTek or any of its partners.  You